Agricultural Evaluation Worksheet
Grafton County, New Hampshire

Date of Download: 10/23/2000

Map Unit Map Unit | Accum. | Accum.
Symbol |Map Unit Name Farmland Class NH SPI Acres Acres | Acres %
1 OCCUM FINE SANDY LOAM, FREQUENTLY FLOODED All areas are prime farmland 100 370 370 0.05
108 HADLEY SILT LOAM, OCCASIONALLY FLOODED All areas are prime farmland 100 1,286 1,656 0.22
130A |HITCHCOCK SILT LOAM, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 100 243 1,899 0.25
24A  |AGAWAM FINE SANDY LOAM, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 100 1,118 3,017 0.40
401 OCCUM FINE SANDY LOAM, OCCASIONALLY FLOODED All areas are prime farmland 100 240 3,257 0.43
8 HADLEY SILT LOAM, FREQUENTLY FLOODED All areas are prime farmland 100 623 3,880 0.51
130B |HITCHCOCK SILT LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 97.5 477 4,357 0.58
24B  |AGAWAM FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 97.5 441 4,798 0.63
101 ONDAWA FINE SANDY LOAM, FREQUENTLY FLOODED All areas are prime farmland 96.5 851 5,649 0.75
201 ONDAWA FINE SANDY LOAM, OCCASIONALLY FLOODED All areas are prime farmland 96.5 1,702 7,351 0.97
27A GROVETON FINE SANDY LOAM, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 96.5 482 7,833 1.04
27B |GROVETON FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 94 350 8,183 1.08
330B |BERNARDSTON SILT LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 93 1,191 9,374 1.24
62B |CHARLTON FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 93 300 9,674 1.28
56B BECKET FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 89.5 694, 10,368 1.37
72B BERKSHIRE LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 89.5 500/ 10,868 1.44
76B MARLOW FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 89.5 1,493, 12,361 1.63
28A |MADAWASKA FINE SANDY LOAM, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 85.5 540/ 12,901 1.71
132A | DARTMOUTH SILT LOAM, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 85 800| 13,701 1.81
4 POOTATUCK VERY FINE SANDY LOAM All areas are prime farmland 85 475 14,176 1.87
9 WINOOSKI SILT LOAM All areas are prime farmland 85 316) 14,492 1.92
28B MADAWASKA FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 83 201 14,693 1.94
132B |DARTMOUTH SILT LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 82.5 1,064, 15,757 2.08
104 PODUNK FINE SANDY LOAM All areas are prime farmland 81.5 1,825 17,582 2.32
632A |NICHOLVILLE VERY FINE SANDY LOAM, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 81.5 259| 17,841 2.36
5 RIPPOWAM FINE SANDY LOAM Farmland of local importance 81 743| 18,584 2.46
632B |NICHOLVILLE VERY FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 79 322/ 18,906 2.50
105 RUMNEY LOAM Farmland of local importance 77.5 2,896| 21,802 2.88
330C |BERNARDSTON SILT LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 77 2,277 24,079 3.18
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331B |BERNARDSTON SILT LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Farmland of local importance 77 1,118| 25,197 3.33
62C |CHARLTON FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 77 585| 25,782 3.41
63B |CHARLTON FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY Farmland of local importance 77 627| 26,409 3.49
STONY

109 LIMERICK SILT LOAM Farmland of local importance 76 292 26,701 3.53
130C |HITCHCOCK SILT LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 74.5 547| 27,248 3.60
558B |SKERRY FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 74.5 597 27,845 3.68
254B |MONADNOCK AND HERMON SOILS, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 74 1,273| 29,118 3.85
56C |BECKET FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 73.5 932/ 30,050 3.97
57B BECKET FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Farmland of local importance 73.5 1,482 31,532 4.17
72C BERKSHIRE LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 73.5 691, 32,223 4.26
73B BERKSHIRE LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Farmland of local importance 73.5 897| 33,120 4.38
76C |MARLOW FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 73.5 2,193| 35,313 4.67
77B MARLOW FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPE, VERY STONY |Farmland of local importance 73.5 1,185/ 36,498 4.83
27C |GROVETON FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 71 507/ 37,005 4.89
334B |PITTSTOWN LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 71 2,615 39,620 5.24
313 DEERFIELD LOAMY FINE SAND Farmland of statewide importance 69.5 611| 40,231 5.32
78B PERU FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES All areas are prime farmland 68 1,732 41,963 5.55
534 BINGHAMVILLE SILT LOAM Farmland of local importance 67 1,439 43,402 5.74
613 CROGHAN LOAMY FINE SAND Farmland of statewide importance 66 2,888| 46,290 6.12
2 SUNCOOK LOAMY FINE SAND Farmland of local importance 63.5 811, 47,101 6.23
26A WINDSOR LOAMY FINE SAND, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 63.5 1,248 48,349 6.39
310A |QUONSET LOAMY SAND, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 63.5 652| 49,001 6.48
633 PEMI SILT LOAM Farmland of local importance 63.5 796| 49,797 6.58
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26B |WINDSOR LOAMY FINE SAND, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 62 1,026 50,823 6.72
310B |QUONSET LOAMY SAND, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 62 848 51,671 6.83
331C |BERNARDSTON SILT LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Farmland of local importance 61 7,832 59,503 7.87
63C |CHARLTON FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY Farmland of local importance 61 2,150, 61,653 8.15
STONY

102 SUNDAY LOAMY SAND Farmland of local importance 60 2,627, 64,280 8.50
22A  |COLTON LOAMY SAND, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 60 2,078 66,358 8.77
36A |ADAMS LOAMY SAND, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 60 2,668 69,026 9.13
22B  |COLTON LOAMY SAND, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 58.5 3,574 72,600 9.60
36B |ADAMS LOAMY SAND, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 58.5 4914| 77,514 10.25
559B |SKERRY FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Farmland of local importance 58.5 4,276 81,790 10.81
57C |BECKET FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Farmland of local importance 57.5 9,796 91,586 12.11
73C BERKSHIRE LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Farmland of local importance 57.5 5,630/ 97,216 12.85
77C  |MARLOW FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Farmland of local importance 57.5 8,094, 105,310 13.92
254C |MONADNOCK AND HERMON SOILS, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 55.5 1,008| 106,318 14.06
255B |MONADNOCK AND HERMON SOILS, 3 TO 8 PERCENT, VERY STONY Farmland of local importance 55.5 3,810/ 110,128 14.56
334C |PITTSTOWN LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 55 1,152| 111,280 14.71
360B |CARDIGAN-KEARSARGE COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 54.5 1,007| 112,287 14.84
336B |PITTSTOWN LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Farmland of local importance 54 7,044| 119,331 15.78
78C |PERU FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of statewide importance 51.5 1,112| 120,443 15.92
79B PERU FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Farmland of local importance 51.5 9,804| 130,247 17.22
26C WINDSOR LOAMY FINE SAND, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 46 793| 131,040 17.32
310C |QUONSET LOAMY SAND, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 46 603| 131,643 17.40
341A |STISSING SILT LOAM, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Farmland of local importance 455 1,947 133,590 17.66
360C |CARDIGAN-KEARSARGE COMPLEX, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 43.5 2,172| 135,762 17.95
341B |STISSING SILT LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Not prime farmland 43 4,106| 139,868 18.49
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50B |WAUMBEK LOAMY SAND, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Not prime farmland 43 5,859| 145,727 19.27
22C |COLTON LOAMY SAND, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 42.5 2,080 147,807 19.54
36C |ADAMS LOAMY SAND, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 42.5 3,298, 151,105 19.98
559C |SKERRY FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Farmland of local importance 42.5 4,284| 155,389 20.54
647A |PILLSBURY FINE SANDY LOAM, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY Farmland of local importance 42 2,904| 158,293 20.93
STONY
330D |BERNARDSTON SILT LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 41.5 1,034| 159,327 21.06
56D |BECKET FINE SANDY LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 41.5 728| 160,055 21.16
62D CHARLTON FINE SANDY LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 41.5 339| 160,394 21.20
72D |BERKSHIRE LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 41.5 429| 160,823 21.26
76D MARLOW FINE SANDY LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 41.5 716| 161,539 21.36
614 KINSMAN SAND Farmland of local importance 41 3,069| 164,608 21.76
647B |PILLSBURY FINE SANDY LOAM, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY Not prime farmland 40.5 10,736| 175,344 23.18
STONY
255C |MONADNOCK AND HERMON SOILS, 8 TO 15 PERCENT, VERY STONY |Farmland of local importance 39.5 15,485 190,829 25.23
336C |PITTSTOWN LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Farmland of local importance 39 8,534| 199,363 26.36
79C |PERU FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Farmland of local importance 35.5 18,575/ 217,938 28.81
254D |MONADNOCK AND HERMON SOILS, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 34.5 435| 218,373 28.87
347A |LYME AND MOOSILAUKE SOILS, 0 TO 3 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY Not prime farmland 345 2,743 221,116 29.23
STONY
90B TUNBRIDGE-LYMAN COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 34 1,221 222,337 29.39
331D |BERNARDSTON SILT LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Not prime farmland 33.5 8,831 231,168 30.56
57D |BECKET FINE SANDY LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Not prime farmland 33.5 15,985| 247,153 32.67
63D |CHARLTON FINE SANDY LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY Not prime farmland 33.5 2,955 250,108 33.06
STONY
73D |BERKSHIRE LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Not prime farmland 33.5 9,415 259,523 34.31
77D MARLOW FINE SANDY LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY Not prime farmland 335 16,713| 276,236 36.52

STONY
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347B |[LYME AND MOOSILAUKE SOILS, 3 TO 8 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY Not prime farmland 32 4,843 281,079 37.16
STONY
59C WAUMBEK LOAMY SAND, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Not prime farmland 27 3,979| 285,058 37.68
255D |MONADNOCK AND HERMON SOILS, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY |Not prime farmland 26.5 24,578 309,636 40.93
STONY
559D |SKERRY FINE SANDY LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY Not prime farmland 25 643| 310,279 41.02
STONY
360D |CARDIGAN-KEARSARGE COMPLEX, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 245 3,514| 313,793 41.48
114 WALPOLE-BINGHAMVILLE COMPLEX Farmland of local importance 23 1,102, 314,895 41.63
336D |PITTSTOWN LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Not prime farmland 21.5 1,084, 315,979 41.77
79D PERU FINE SANDY LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Not prime farmland 215 2,388 318,367 42.09
90C TUNBRIDGE-LYMAN COMPLEX, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES Farmland of local importance 19.5 2,751| 321,118 42.45
90D TUNBRIDGE-LYMAN COMPLEX, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 14.5 3,585| 324,703 42.93
130E HITCHCOCK SILT LOAM, 15 TO 60 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 0 4,149| 328,852 43.47
15 SEARSPORT MUCKY PEAT Not prime farmland 0 1,135, 329,987 43.62
173C |BERKSHIRE LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, EXTREMELY STONY Not prime farmland 0 881 330,868 43.74
173D |BERKSHIRE LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, EXTREMELY STONY Not prime farmland 0 2,117| 332,985 44.02
173E BERKSHIRE LOAM, 25 TO 35 PERCENT SLOPES, EXTREMELY STONY Not prime farmland 0 1,846, 334,831 44.26
22E COLTON LOAMY SAND, 15 TO 60 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 0 6,409| 341,240 45.11
255E |MONADNOCK AND HERMON SOILS, 25 TO 35 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY |Not prime farmland 0 8,280 349,520 46.21
STONY
26E WINDSOR LOAMY FINE SAND 15 TO 60 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 0 5,139| 354,659 46.89
27E GROVETON FINE SANDY LOAM, 15 TO 60 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 0 458| 355,117 46.95
295 GREENWOOD MUCKY PEAT Not prime farmland 0 3,700/ 358,817 47.44
298 PITS, GRAVEL Not prime farmland 0 3,150| 361,967 47.85
299 UDORTHENTS, SMOOTHED Not prime farmland 0 508| 362,475 47.92
310E QUONSET LOAMY SAND, 15 TO 60 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 0 1,202, 363,677 48.08
331E |BERNARDSTON SILT LOAM, 25 TO 35 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Not prime farmland 0 3,556| 367,233 48.55
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355C |HERMON FINE SANDY LOAM, 8 TO 15 PERCENT SLOPES, EXTREMELY |Not prime farmland 0 4,047| 371,280 49.08
BOULDERY

355D |HERMON FINE SANDY LOAM, 15 TO 25 PERCENT SLOPES, Not prime farmland 0 4,877| 376,157 49.73
EXTREMELY BOULDERY

355E |HERMON FINE SANDY LOAM, 25 TO 35 PERCENT SLOPES, Not prime farmland 0 5,588| 381,745 50.47
EXTREMELY BOULDERY

361B |CARDIGAN-KEARSARGE-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT |Not prime farmland 0 1,439| 383,184 50.66
SLOPES

361C |CARDIGAN-KEARSARGE-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, 8 TO 15 Not prime farmland 0 9,220 392,404 51.88
PERCENT SLOPES

361D |CARDIGAN-KEARSARGE-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, 15 TO 25 Not prime farmland 0 17,746/ 410,150 54.22
PERCENT SLOPES

361E |CARDIGAN-KEARSARGE-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, 25 TO 60 Not prime farmland 0 15,426| 425,576 56.26
PERCENT SLOPES

36E |ADAMS LOAMY SAND, 15 TO 60 PERCENT SLOPES Not prime farmland 0 9,499, 435,075 57.52

395 CHOCORUA MUCKY PEAT Not prime farmland 0 1,202| 436,277 57.68

398 PITS, QUARRIES Not prime farmland 0 85| 436,362 57.69

406 MEDOMAK SILT LOAM Not prime farmland 0 1,219| 437,581 57.85

57E |BECKET FINE SANDY LOAM, 25 TO 35 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Not prime farmland 0 6,181| 443,762 58.67

61B |TUNBRIDGE-LYMAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, 3 TO 8 PERCENT Not prime farmland 0 1,744| 445,506 58.90
SLOPES

61C |TUNBRIDGE-LYMAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, 8 TO 15 PERCENT Not prime farmland 0 17,282 462,788 61.18
SLOPES

61D |TUNBRIDGE-LYMAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, 15 TO 25 PERCENT |Not prime farmland 0 46,498| 509,286 67.33
SLOPES

61E |TUNBRIDGE-LYMAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, 25 TO 60 PERCENT  |Not prime farmland 0 76,424 585,710 77.43
SLOPES

63E |CHARLTON FINE SANDY LOAM, 25 TO 35 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY Not prime farmland 0 1,465| 587,175 77.62
STONY

727 RUBBLE LAND Not prime farmland 0 728| 587,903 77.72

73E BERKSHIRE LOAM, 25 TO 35 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY Not prime farmland 0 5,097| 593,000 78.39

77E  |MARLOW FINE SANDY LOAM, 25 to 35 PERCENT SLOPES, VERY STONY |Not prime farmland 0 6,435/ 599,435 79.25

Page 6 of 8




Agricultural Evaluation Worksheet

Grafton County, New Hampshire

Date of Download: 10/23/2000

Map Unit Map Unit | Accum. | Accum.
Symbol |Map Unit Name Farmland Class NH SPI Acres Acres | Acres %
701B |BECKET-SKERRY ASSOCIATION, GENTLY SLOPING, VERY STONY Farmland of local importance not rated 5,842| 605,277 80.02
703D |BECKET-MONADNOCK ASSOCIATION, MODERATELY STEEP, VERY Not prime farmland not rated 9,550 614,827 81.28
STONY
703E |BECKET-MONADNOCK ASSOCIATION, STEEP, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 1,211| 616,038 81.44
709D |BECKET-TUNBRIDGE ASSOCIATION, HILLY, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 14,173| 630,211 83.31
709E |BECKET-TUNBRIDGE ASSOCIATION, STEEP, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 3,861| 634,072 83.82
710D |BECKET-LYMAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, HILLY Not prime farmland not rated 2,388| 636,460 84.14
710E |BECKET-LYMAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, STEEP Not prime farmland not rated 4,589| 641,049 84.75
711B  |MONADNOCK-HERMON ASSOCIATION, UNDULATING, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 3,133| 644,182 85.16
711D |MONADNOCK-HERMON ASSOCIATION, HILLY, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 13,993| 658,175 87.01
711E  |MONADNOCK-HERMON ASSOCIATION, STEEP, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 2,091, 660,266 87.29
712B  |HERMON-MONADNOCK ASSOCIATION, UNDULATING, EXTREMELY Not prime farmland not rated 982 661,248 87.42
BOULDERY
712D |HERMON-MONADNOCK ASSOCIATION, HILLY, EXTREMELY BOULDERY |Not prime farmland not rated 1,558 662,806 87.62
712E |HERMON-MONADNOCK ASSOCIATION, STEEP, EXTREMELY Not prime farmland not rated 491| 663,297 87.69
BOULDERY
713B  |HERMON-WAUMBEK ASSOCIATION, UNDULATING, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 5,021| 668,318 88.35
713D |HERMON-WAUMBEK ASSOCIATION, HILLY, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 1,880, 670,198 88.60
717 LYME-PEACHAM ASSOCIATION, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 1,372| 671,570 88.78
719D |MARLOW-TUNBRIDGE ASSOCIATION, HILLY, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 14,647| 686,217 90.72
719E |MARLOW-TUNBRIDGE ASSOCIATION, STEEP, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 7,036| 693,253 91.65
720D |MARLOW-LYMAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, HILLY Not prime farmland not rated 2,176| 695,429 91.94
720E  |MARLOW-LYMAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, STEEP Not prime farmland not rated 9,398| 704,827 93.18
721B |PERU-MARLOW ASSOCIATION, GENTLY SLOPING, VERY STONY Farmland of local importance not rated 1,896| 706,723 93.43
722D |MARLOW-BERKSHIRE ASSOCIATION, MODERATELY STEEP, VERY Not prime farmland not rated 6,130, 712,853 94.24
STONY
723B |PERU-PILLSBURY ASSOCIATION, GENTLY SLOPING, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 2,548| 715,401 94.58
724B |SKERRY-TUNBRIDGE ASSOCIATION, UNDULATING, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 2,371 717,772 94.89
726D |ROCK OUTCROP-LYMAN COMPLEX, HILLY Not prime farmland not rated 1,748 719,520 95.12
726E |ROCK OUTCROP-LYMAN COMPLEX, STEEP Not prime farmland not rated 4,551 724,071 95.72
729B |WAUMBEK-LYME ASSOCIATION, UNDULATING, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 2,388| 726,459 96.04
730B |SKERRY-LYMAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, UNDULATING Not prime farmland not rated 423| 726,882 96.09
731 PEACHAM AND OSSIPEE SOILS, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 6,604 733,486 96.97
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734D |SURPLUS-SISK ASSOCIATION, MODERATELY STEEP, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 847| 734,333 97.08
735E |SADDLEBACK-RICKER-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, STEEP Not prime farmland not rated 5,977 740,310 97.87
740D |HERMON-REDSTONE ASSOCIATION, HILLY, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 2,176 742,486 98.16
741D |REDSTONE-CANAAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, HILLY Not prime farmland not rated 872| 743,358 98.27
741E |REDSTONE-CANAAN-ROCK OUTCROP COMPLEX, STEEP Not prime farmland not rated 1,727| 745,085 98.50
819B |PERU-TUNBRIDGE ASSOCIATION, UNDULATING, VERY STONY Not prime farmland not rated 1,321| 746,406 98.68
DAM |DAM Not prime farmland not rated 21| 746,427 98.68
W WATER Not prime farmland not rated 10,000/ 756,427| 100.00
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